Предварительные результаты участников 
школьного этапа
всероссийской олимпиады школьников 
Предмет: литература 
Класс: 5-11 класс- 100 баллов
	1
	Назаргалиев 
	Рашид 
	Камилжонович 
	5
	[bookmark: _GoBack]39,5
	100

	2
	Зотова
	 Софья 
	Викторовна
	5
	33,5
	100

	3
	Шеховцова 
	Мелания
	 Витальевна
	5
	50
	100

	4
	Безрукова 
	Анастасия 
	Игоревна
	5
	40,5
	100

	5
	Сизиков 
	Артем 
	Ильич
	5
	11
	100

	6
	Куприянцев 
	Алиса 
	Константиновна
	5
	10
	100

	7
	Сергеев 
	Максим 
	Антонович
	5
	10
	100

	8
	Смешков 
	Илья 
	Романович
	6
	52
	100

	9
	Муковоз 
	Дмитрий 
	Сергеевич
	6
	50
	100

	10
	Буксанова 
	Виктория 
	Константиновна
	6
	27,5
	100

	11
	Дуплий 
	Полина 
	Максимовна
	6
	34,5
	100

	12
	Сварич 
	Мария
	 Александровна     
	6
	23
	100

	13
	Майер      
	Ирина    
	Евгеньевна     
	6
	20
	100

	14
	Лавриненко
	 Егор     
	Денисович    
	6
	21
	100

	15
	Лавриненко 
	Юрий 
	Денисович     
	6
	19
	100

	16
	Гребнев 
	Михаил
	 Максимович
	7
	27
	100

	17
	Григорьева 
	Арина 
	Викторовна
	7
	80
	100

	18
	Коробкова 
	Яна 
	Владимировна
	7
	33
	100

	19
	Остертак 
	Полина 
	Эдуардовна
	7
	33
	100

	20
	Орехова 
	Татьяна
	 Андреевна
	7
	25
	100

	21
	Турчина 
	Маргарита 
	Викторовна
	7
	81
	100

	22
	Хорошилова
	 Арина
	 Алексеевна
	8
	21
	100

	23
	Безгеммер 
	Анна 
	Дмитриевна
	8
	37
	100

	24
	Белоусова 
	Эмилия 
	Дмитриевна
	8
	28
	100

	25
	Болдыревский 
	Марк 
	Антонович
	8
	22
	100

	26
	Сердюкова 
	Милана 
	Денисовна
	8
	19
	100

	27
	Чумасова 
	Полина 
	Юрьевна
	8
	16
	100

	28
	Кошман 
	Анастасия 
	 Дмитриевна
	9
	80
	100

	29
	Швырева 
	Мария 
	Андреевна 
	9
	78
	100

	30
	Вишневская
	 Яна 
	Дмитриевна
	9
	47
	100

	31
	Кротова 
	Виолетта
	 Сергеевна
	9
	45
	100

	32
	Семенова
	 Екатерина 
	Сергеевна
	9
	33
	100

	33
	Дербенева 
	Анна
	 Максимовна
	9
	21
	100

	34
	Зинович 
	Алексей 
	Алексеевич
	9
	20
	100

	35
	Улищенко 
	Матвей 
	Олегович
	9
	17
	100

	36
	Яковлев 
	Григорий 
	Михайлович
	9
	11
	100

	37
	Вохидова 
	Асия 
	Фоатовна
	10
	60
	100

	38
	Илюшина 
	Анастасия 
	Алексеевна
	10
	18
	100

	39
	Колесник 
	Вероника 
	Степановна
	10
	11
	100

	40
	Панченко 
	Ратмир 
	Сергеевич
	10
	14
	100

	41
	Ильиных
	 Мария 
	Сергеевна
	11
	83
	100

	42
	Балабанов 
	Богдан 
	Игоревич
	11
	20
	100

	43
	Шапров 
	Георгий 
	Павлович
	11
	43
	100

	44
	Гудкова 
	Мария
	 Алексеевна
	11
	28
	100

	45
	Качесова 
	Анжелика 
	Евгеньевна
	11
	27
	100

	46
	Медвецкий 
	Иван 
	Андреевич
	11
	14
	100

	47
	Чистова
	 Полина 
	Борисовна
	11
	39
	100

	48
	Есипенко 
	Дарья
	 Михайловна
	11
	82
	100

	49
	Чиркин 
	Артем 
	Алексеевич
	11
	не имеются
	56
	100

	50
	Денисенко 
	Илья 
	Игоревич
	11
	не имеются
	29
	100




